
Funduro Cup 2024 Kokonniemi
Kokonniemi / 25.05.2024

Detailauswertung
Leinonen, Manu
Verein: Kymi-AntiFlow
Startnummer: 29

Yleinen

Kategorie:
Miehet

Gesamt-Zeit: 8:26,25

Strecken-Platzierung: 18 (von 164)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 7:38,93
Kategorie-Platzierung: 11(von 52)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 7:38,93

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Uuno
Sola
Valinta
Käpy
Kallo

Split
Zeit

1:33,98
1:57,69
1:52,94
1:28,27
1:33,37

Platz
Kat.

7
19
9
12
16

Rückst.
Kat.

0:06,72
0:16,25
0:10,88
0:09,40
0:08,24

Platz
Gesamt

13
34
17
21
27

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:06,72
0:16,25
0:10,88
0:09,40
0:08,24

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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